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Internationaler Basler Cup
Basel, 31.5. - 2.6.2024

Event 33 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
02.06.2024 - 13:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Age-Group 1

1. PAPP, Carolina 13 Schwimmverein Waedenswil3:14.00 247 42.74 52.67 51.38 47.21

Age-Group 2

1. SOELLNER, Lilly 11 Region Ostschweiz 2:36.24 473 Q 34.62 39.40 40.43 41.79
2. MONTI, Ginny 11 Stl 2:41.24 431 35.16 41.02 43.09 41.97
3. DUERLER, Selina 11 LIMM 2:52.23 353 36.64 44.96 46.90 43.73
4. SPAGNOL, Lucia 11 LIMM 2:53.50 346 36.15 45.92 47.36 44.07
5. HELFER, Juline 12 LIMM 2:55.64 333 36.20 45.42 46.95 47.07
6. BACHMANN, Giolina 11 SC Thalwil 2:56.65 327 38.75 44.92 48.08 44.90
7. SCHWARZ, Carolina 12 LIMM 2:57.71 322 39.27 47.19 47.41 43.84
8. VIDAKOVIC, Tea 11 Natation Sportive Geneve 3:01.56 301 39.32 46.87 48.96 46.41
9. REICHENSTEIN, Momoco12 LIMM 3:02.70 296 36.89 47.71 52.22 45.88

10. FARINA, Lavinia 11 SV Baar 3:13.51 249 * 42.39 49.36 50.30 51.46
11. BECK, Moena 12 LIMM 3:15.00 243 * 42.42 51.95 50.89 49.74

Youth

1. ARGANESE, Martina 10 LIMM 2:28.16 555 Q 33.24 37.06 37.64 40.22
2. BERIE, Florence 10 Scsh 2:34.74 487 Q 33.57 38.89 40.45 41.83
3. HOEFLAKEN, Mia 10 SC Uster 2:36.79 468 R 35.56 40.70 40.92 39.61
4. MAURI, Aisha 10 LIMM 2:38.26 455 35.22 40.40 41.11 41.53
5. MEYER, Delia 09 SC Winterthur 2:40.07 440 34.37 39.98 42.08 43.64
6. CURTY, Emma 10 Schwimmklub Bern 2:49.21 373 36.36 44.44 45.27 43.14
7. DE FEZZA, Yara 10 LIMM 2:49.37 371 34.16 42.04 45.51 47.66
8. BAYEVSKY, Emily 09 LIMM 2:50.67 363 37.25 43.28 45.20 44.94
9. LUDI, Minjia 10 LIMM 2:51.62 357 36.45 44.11 45.07 45.99

10. KALUZNA, Karolina 10 SV Baar 2:53.11 348 36.77 44.62 47.13 44.59
11. LEUPI, Lisa 10 Biel 2:53.61 345 37.87 44.96 46.23 44.55
12. MARTINEZ, Iliana 10 C.N Du Florival 2:54.56 339 38.90 45.14 46.43 44.09
13. BRUEHLMANN, Linda 09 Schwimmclub Romanshorn2:55.22 335 * 37.04 44.80 46.43 46.95
14. GFELLER, Yara Jacqueline10 Biel 2:57.75 321 * 36.10 44.52 49.46 47.67
15. WOHLGENSINGER, Florina10 Region Ostschweiz 2:59.37 313 * 36.12 46.72 49.66 46.87
16. COLZANI, Miriam 09 Schwimmverein beider Basel3:03.87 290 * 37.77 46.56 48.65 50.89

OPEN

1. VOGT, Nathalie 07 SC Thalwil 2:27.99 557 Q 32.46 37.34 39.09 39.10
2. ARGANESE, Martina 10 LIMM 2:28.16 555 Q 33.24 37.06 37.64 40.22
3. HIBBELN, Katharina 05 Region Ostschweiz 2:31.40 520 Q 33.68 38.09 40.14 39.49
4. MUELLER, Selina 07 SV Baar 2:33.11 503 Q 35.07 39.77 40.11 38.16
5. BRUHIN, Anina 06 SV Baar 2:34.40 491 Q 33.86 38.69 40.07 41.78
6. BERIE, Florence 10 Scsh 2:34.74 487 Q 33.57 38.89 40.45 41.83
7. FRANO, Lorena 06 Scsh 2:36.13 474 Q 34.81 39.93 40.80 40.59
8. SOELLNER, Lilly 11 Region Ostschweiz 2:36.24 473 Q 34.62 39.40 40.43 41.79
9. HOEFLAKEN, Mia 10 SC Uster 2:36.79 468 R 35.56 40.70 40.92 39.61

10. DEVERIN, Soyala 07 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 2:37.28 464 R 34.94 39.99 41.17 41.18
11. MAURI, Aisha 10 LIMM 2:38.26 455 35.22 40.40 41.11 41.53
12. LEIBUNDGUT, Lena 04 Swim Regio Solothurn 2:38.97 449 35.36 40.41 40.88 42.32
13. ARNOLD, Valerie Marlen 08 LIMM 2:39.68 443 35.30 40.56 42.11 41.71
14. MEYER, Delia 09 SC Winterthur 2:40.07 440 34.37 39.98 42.08 43.64
15. CUDA, Giada 07 Swim Regio Solothurn 2:40.28 438 35.67 40.66 41.65 42.30
16. MONTI, Ginny 11 Stl 2:41.24 431 35.16 41.02 43.09 41.97
17. STAUBLI, Chiara 08 SV Baar 2:41.41 429 32.50 38.59 42.79 47.53
18. TRASCINELLI, Rachele 08 SC Uster 2:42.09 424 37.29 43.79 42.68 38.33
19. KAUFMANN, Elena 05 Swim Regio Solothurn 2:43.48 413 35.93 41.73 42.33 43.49
20. RIGAUD, Elena 07 C.N Du Florival 2:44.84 403 35.21 40.37 43.94 45.32
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Internationaler Basler Cup
Basel, 31.5. - 2.6.2024

Event 33, Women, 200m Butterfly, Prelim, OPEN

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

21. CURTY, Emma 10 Schwimmklub Bern 2:49.21 373 36.36 44.44 45.27 43.14
22. DE FEZZA, Yara 10 LIMM 2:49.37 371 34.16 42.04 45.51 47.66
23. MUELLER, Sara 07 SV Baar 2:49.90 368 * 36.28 43.82 44.84 44.96
24. GIAIMO, Leona 08 Stl 2:50.52 364 * 36.83 42.64 45.37 45.68
25. BAYEVSKY, Emily 09 LIMM 2:50.67 363 37.25 43.28 45.20 44.94
26. LUDI, Minjia 10 LIMM 2:51.62 357 36.45 44.11 45.07 45.99
27. DUERLER, Selina 11 LIMM 2:52.23 353 36.64 44.96 46.90 43.73
28. KALUZNA, Karolina 10 SV Baar 2:53.11 348 36.77 44.62 47.13 44.59
29. SPAGNOL, Lucia 11 LIMM 2:53.50 346 36.15 45.92 47.36 44.07
30. LEUPI, Lisa 10 Biel 2:53.61 345 37.87 44.96 46.23 44.55
31. DIBBERN, Lucia 07 Schwimmklub Bern 2:54.15 342 * 36.22 45.51 47.29 45.13
32. MARTINEZ, Iliana 10 C.N Du Florival 2:54.56 339 38.90 45.14 46.43 44.09
33. BRUEHLMANN, Linda 09 Schwimmclub Romanshorn2:55.22 335 * 37.04 44.80 46.43 46.95
34. SAHITI, Eliza 07 Natation Sportive Geneve 2:55.45 334 * 37.22 44.18 47.29 46.76
35. HELFER, Juline 12 LIMM 2:55.64 333 36.20 45.42 46.95 47.07
36. BACHMANN, Giolina 11 SC Thalwil 2:56.65 327 38.75 44.92 48.08 44.90
37. TAYLOR, Grace 07 SV Baar 2:56.81 326 * 36.79 42.83 45.91 51.28
38. SCHWARZ, Carolina 12 LIMM 2:57.71 322 39.27 47.19 47.41 43.84
39. GFELLER, Yara Jacqueline10 Biel 2:57.75 321 * 36.10 44.52 49.46 47.67
40. WOHLGENSINGER, Florina10 Region Ostschweiz 2:59.37 313 * 36.12 46.72 49.66 46.87
41. VIDAKOVIC, Tea 11 Natation Sportive Geneve 3:01.56 301 39.32 46.87 48.96 46.41
42. REICHENSTEIN, Momoco12 LIMM 3:02.70 296 36.89 47.71 52.22 45.88
43. COLZANI, Miriam 09 Schwimmverein beider Basel3:03.87 290 * 37.77 46.56 48.65 50.89
44. FARINA, Lavinia 11 SV Baar 3:13.51 249 * 42.39 49.36 50.30 51.46
45. PAPP, Carolina 13 Schwimmverein Waedenswil3:14.00 247 42.74 52.67 51.38 47.21
46. BECK, Moena 12 LIMM 3:15.00 243 * 42.42 51.95 50.89 49.74


